
DRAIN CLEANING

14.2
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Augers 14.6

Grappler Hook 14.8

Flat Sewer Tape 14.8

Hand Spinners 14.9-14.10

Easily portable, compact and lightweight.

Application Model Page

Bathroom/lavatory/kitchen sinks, tub/shower, urinal and
laundry tub drains

PowerClear
K-40
K-45

14.11
14.11
14.13

Delivers high torque to clear obstructions
• Power and torque.

• Cable-saving features.

• Superior maneuverability.

HAND TOOLS

SINK MACHINES

DRUM MACHINES

Application Model Page

Bathroom/lavatory/kitchen sinks, tub/shower, urinal, laundry tub,
roof vents and indoor floor drains

K-400 14.15

Bathroom/lavatory/kitchen sinks, tub/shower, urinal, laundry tub,
roof vents and indoor floor drains

K-3800 14.17

House laterals/main drains/floor drains K-6200 14.19

Laterals, main lines, commercial lines
K-750
K-7500
K-750R

14.21
14.23
14.25


