HAND TOOLS



SINK MACHINES



DRUM MACHINES



-	Page
Augers	14.6
Grappler Hook	14.8
Flat Sewer Tape	14.8
Hand Spinners	14.9-14.10

Easily portable, compact and lightweight.

Application	Model	Page
Bathroom/lavatory/kitchen sinks, tub/shower, urinal and laundry tub drains	PowerClear K-40 K-45	14.11 14.11 14.13

Delivers high torque to clear obstructions

- Power and torque.
- Cable-saving features.
- Superior maneuverability.

Application	Model	Page
Bathroom/lavatory/kitchen sinks, tub/shower, urinal, laundry tub, roof vents and indoor floor drains	K-400	14.15
Bathroom/lavatory/kitchen sinks, tub/shower, urinal, laundry tub, roof vents and indoor floor drains	K-3800	14.17
House laterals/main drains/floor drains	K-6200	14.19
Laterals, main lines, commercial lines	K-750 K-7500 K-750R	14.21 14.23 14.25

